
26th IEEE VLSI TEST SYMPOSIUM 
April 27 - May 1, 2008 • Rancho Bernardo Inn, San Diego, CA, USA 

On-site Registration Form 
VLSI Test Symposium 

1474 Freeman Drive, Amissville, VA  20106, USA • Tel: +1 (540) 827-4779 •  
Fax: 1 (877) 725-2519 (USA) or +1 (706) 413-0885 (International) 

First Name:  Last Name:  

Organization:  

Address:  
City:  State/Province:  
Zip/Postal Code:  Country:  
Tel:  Fax:  
E-mail:  
IEEE Number*:  
Enroll me as a Test Technology Technical Council member for 2008  (no dues or fees): � 
Dietary Preference: � Vegetarian       � Other (Please Specify)        
❑ I Will Attend the VTS Social Program (no extra charge for those paying IEEE/CS Member or Non-Member VTS rates) 

ADVANCE REGISTRATION IEEE/CS
Member*

Student
Member**

Student 
Non-Member Non-Member

SYMPOSIUM & WORKSHOPS 

VTS 2008, April 27th – May 1st  $630 _______ $275 _______ $375 _______ $800 _______

WTW 2008, April 27th $275 _______ $175 _______ $225 _______ $345 _______

SDD 2008, April 30th – May 1st  
 � Guest SDD Social Ticket 

$325 _______
$85 _______

$200 _______
$85 _______

$240 _______
$85 _______

$420 _______
$85 _______

TUTORIALS 

Tutorial No. 1 – April 27th $385 _______ $385 _______ $480 _______ $480 _______

Tutorial No. 2 – May 1st $385 _______ $385 _______ $480 _______ $480 _______

ADDITIONAL Copies of VTS 2008 Proceedings 
Pick up at Symposium Quan.________@ $50 _______ $50 _______ $50 _______ $50 _______

Mailed to US or Canada address Quan.________@ $55 _______ $55 _______ $55 _______ $55 _______

Airmailed to other address Quan.________@ $65 _______ $65 _______ $65 _______ $65 _______

ADDITIONAL Proceedings CD  Quan.________@ $35 _______ $35 _______ $35 _______ $35 _______

ADDITIONAL Social Program (for companion or student) $100 _______ $100 _______ $100 _______ $100 _______

TOTAL:  TOTAL: TOTAL: TOTAL:  _______
*   IEEE/CS member rates are granted only if your current valid membership number is filled in above. 
** Student member registrations are granted only if a photocopy of your current IEEE Student Member card is presented. 

Checks must be drawn on a US bank, or a US bank credit card.  PURCHASE ORDERS ARE NOT ACCEPTED.  Make checks payable 
to:  2008 IEEE VLSI TEST SYMPOSIUM. 

� CASH  � CREDIT CARD  � CHECK #_________________ 
FOR CREDIT CARD PAYMENT - Your credit card statement will show a charge from CEM, Inc., the company providing registration 
services for VTS 2008. 

� Visa � MasterCard  � American Express  � Diner's Club 

Card Number:  Exp. Date:  

Cardholder Name:  

Signature:  
 


	First Name: 
	Last Name: 
	Organization [1]: 
	Organization [2]: 
	Organization [3]: 
	State/Province: 
	Zip/Postal Code: 
	Fax: 
	Country [1]: 
	Country [2]: 
	undefined: 
	IEEE Number: 
	Other (Please Specify: 
	I Will Attend the VTS Social Program (no extra charge for those paying IEEE/CS Member or Non-Member VTS rates: Off
	I Will Attend the VTS Social Program (no extra charge for those paying IEEE/CS Member or Non-Member VTS rates: On
	I Will Attend the VTS Social Program (no extra charge for those paying IEEE/CS Member or Non-Member VTS rates: Off
	I Will Attend the VTS Social Program (no extra charge for those paying IEEE/CS Member or Non-Member VTS rates: Off
	I Will Attend the VTS Social Program (no extra charge for those paying IEEE/CS Member or Non-Member VTS rates: Off
	I Will Attend the VTS Social Program (no extra charge for those paying IEEE/CS Member or Non-Member VTS rates: Off
	I Will Attend the VTS Social Program (no extra charge for those paying IEEE/CS Member or Non-Member VTS rates: Off
	I Will Attend the VTS Social Program (no extra charge for those paying IEEE/CS Member or Non-Member VTS rates: Off
	I Will Attend the VTS Social Program (no extra charge for those paying IEEE/CS Member or Non-Member VTS rates: Off
	I Will Attend the VTS Social Program (no extra charge for those paying IEEE/CS Member or Non-Member VTS rates: Off
	I Will Attend the VTS Social Program (no extra charge for those paying IEEE/CS Member or Non-Member VTS rates: Off
	I Will Attend the VTS Social Program (no extra charge for those paying IEEE/CS Member or Non-Member VTS rates: Off
	630: 
	275: 
	325: 
	85: 
	385: 
	385: 
	Quan: 
	50: 
	Mailed to US or Canada address Quan: 
	55: 
	Quan: 
	65: 
	Quan: 
	35: 
	100: 
	275: 
	375: 
	800: 
	175: 
	225: 
	345: 
	200: 
	240: 
	420: 
	85: 
	85: 
	85: 
	385: 
	480: 
	480: 
	385: 
	480: 
	480: 
	50: 
	50: 
	50: 
	55: 
	55: 
	55: 
	65: 
	65: 
	65: 
	35: 
	35: 
	35: 
	100: 
	100: 
	100: 
	TOTAL: TOTAL: 
	CHECK: 
	Card Number: 
	Exp. Date: 
	Cardholder Name [1]: 
	PrintButton1: 



