

26th IEEE VLSI TEST SYMPOSIUM

April 27 - May 1, 2008 • Rancho Bernardo Inn, San Diego, CA, USA On-site Registration Form

VLSI Test Symposium 1474 Freeman Drive, Amissville, VA 20106, USA • Tel: +1 (540) 827-4779 • Fax: 1 (877) 725-2519 (USA) or +1 (706) 413-0885 (International)

First Name:		Last Name:			
Organization:					
Address:					
City:	State/Province:				
Zip/Postal Code:	Country:				
Tel:		Fax:			
E-mail:					
IEEE Number*:					
Enroll me as a Test Technology Technical C	Council membe	er for 2008 (no dues	or fees):		
Dietary Preference: ☐ Vegetaria	an 🛭 Oth	ner (Please Specif	y)		
☐ I Will Attend the VTS Social Program (no extra charg	e for those paying II	EEE/CS Member or	· Non-Member VT:	S rates)
ADVANCE REGISTRATION		IEEE/CS Member*	Student Member**	Student Non-Member	Non-Member
SYMPOSIUM & WORKSHOPS					
VTS 2008, April 27 th – May 1 st		\$630	\$275	\$375	\$800
WTW 2008, April 27 th		\$275	\$175	\$225	\$345
SDD 2008, April 30 th – May 1 st ☐ Guest SDD Social Ticket		\$325 \$85	\$200 \$85	\$240 \$85	\$420 \$85
TUTORIALS					
Tutorial No. 1 – April 27 th		\$385	\$385	\$480	\$480
Tutorial No. 2 – May 1 st		\$385	\$385	\$480	\$480
ADDITIONAL Copies of VTS 2008 Procee	dings				
Pick up at Symposium Quan.	@	\$50	\$50	\$50	\$50
Mailed to US or Canada address Quan.	@	\$55	\$55	\$55	\$55
Airmailed to other address Quan.	@	\$65	\$65	\$65	\$65
ADDITIONAL Proceedings CD Quan.	@	\$35	\$35	\$35	\$35
ADDITIONAL Social Program (for companio	n or student)	\$100	\$100	\$100	\$100
		TOTAL:	TOTAL:	TOTAL:	TOTAL:
* IEEE/CS member rates are granted only if you ** Student member registrations are granted only	r current valid n	nembership number is of your current IEEE S	filled in above. tudent Member card is	s presented.	
Checks must be drawn on a US bank, or a to: 2008 IEEE VLSI TEST SYMPOSIUM.	US bank credi	t card. PURCHASE	ORDERS ARE NO	T ACCEPTED. M	lake checks payable
☐ CASH ☐ CREDIT CAF	RD 🗖	CHECK #			
FOR CREDIT CARD PAYMENT - Your cred services for VTS 2008.	dit card stateme	ent will show a charg	e from CEM, Inc., the	company providir	ng registration
☐ Visa ☐ MasterCard		American Express	☐ Dir	ner's Club	
Card Number:	Exp. Date:				
Cardhaldar Nama:					
Signature:					